2003 8 30 (1/2)

139
(2003 ) )

1-1 10

TEL 03-3260-7573 FAX 03-5229-1646
E-mail tokyocenter@cmpo.org

PHOR

NHK

( )

12

2003 9 24 18 30 20 30
18 30 19 45
20 00 20 30
JT JT 2F
JT Wonder Art Production
03 5496 4677 ( )10 00 18 00




(2/2)

2003 8 30

15 8 31 () 1330 17:00

03-3269-1243

2003

8 31 ( )10 30

14km

1171

03-3235-

371




